Player Number | _Player Name Updated

20181627 DANNY CHEN 131,100 3/13/2024 2:11 PM
2 21181085 FRANK CARAVAS 88,000 3/13/2024 2:14 PM
3 21180610 DANIEL GOLCEKER 86,100 3/13/2024 2:09 PM
4 20356661 JEFFREY MOHR 78,500 3/13/2024 2:16 PM
5 20157911 JORDAN HUFTY 77,300 3/13/2024 2:16 PM
6 20741004 DANIEL MCBRIEN 73,500 3/13/2024 2:12 PM
7 20057992 LEJOHN PAI 73,300 3/13/2024 2:09 PM
8 21181380 DAVID LIPSKY 69,400 3/13/2024 2:11 PM
9 20729785 MATTHEW STRICKLAND 64,300 3/13/2024 2:11 PM
10 20342190 MATTHEW O'MEARA 63,500 3/13/2024 2:12 PM
11 21186294 JEFFERY CHASE 62,200 3/13/2024 2:10 PM
12 20856496 STEPHANI HAGBERG 61,800 3/13/2024 2:10 PM
13 20042715 DAVID BAGHERI 60,500 3/13/2024 2:19 PM
14 21186191 JOHN WOODWORTH 59,800 3/13/2024 2:12 PM
15 20894811 CULLUM WOODSON 58,400 3/13/2024 2:08 PM
16 20066124 STEVEN WALDSTEIN 55,700 3/13/2024 2:10 PM
17 20229294 MATTHEW TOMLINSON 55,700 3/13/2024 2:16 PM
18 20702968 SETH FLURE 54,600 3/13/2024 2:12 PM
19 21184186 FIBLA, LOPE 54,000 3/13/2024 2:09 PM
20 21179125 KIMBERLY CROZIER 53,800 3/13/2024 2:22 PM
21 20496745 ARMEN MINASYAN 52,700 3/13/2024 2:15 PM
22 21185419 JOSEPH RUSSELL 51,800 3/13/2024 2:10 PM
23 21186248 DAVID CHAVEZ 50,700 3/13/2024 2:10 PM
24 21186220 KYLE WEEKES 50,100 3/13/2024 2:22 PM
25 21183974 RICHARD KWON 48,000 3/13/2024 2:13 PM
26 21183661 JASON LEADINGHAM 46,700 3/13/2024 2:09 PM
27 21183573 BRITTON PURVIS 45,800 3/13/2024 2:13 PM
28 21178452 THOMAS SYMONDS 44,600 3/13/2024 2:12 PM
29 21029149 JANSEN SATPARAM 44,300 3/13/2024 2:08 PM
30 21186142 ADAM PESTREICH 43,800 3/13/2024 2:14 PM
31 20528468 TYWON PETTY 42,800 3/13/2024 2:13 PM
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21168683
20468582
20489244
21186266
21185057
20664972
20214638
20258427
20041619
21186189
20033991
20075852
21183674
20756962
21186287
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20348785
20228814
20732191
20900283
21183262
21186271
20034156
20119971
20626186
20225904
20223739
21177860
21183170
20755303

JARRAL D'ANDREA
KHALID ZOUDO
DARIN BOLLSCHWEILER
THOMAS BOHN
XIANG LIN

SEAN SUTTON

YUZU WANG
SHARON LEVIN
GREGORY FELDMAN
JOSHUA SISAK
PATRICK GUNRAJ
JORDAN RUSSELL
STEPHANE KEYSER
MARCEL KRUGER
LUONG TRINH

GARY WALKOWSKI
JACKSON HOLTGRAVES
BRADFORD BOUTILIER
RYAN HUNSINGER
MATTHEW LAND
DEREK WARRINER
RUTE JIN

MICHAEL EVENCHIK
MELANIE PITTARD
NOLAN KIDO

RILEY STAHLEY
KYM POSSIBLE
FRANKLIN LO
DAVID WILLIAMS
GENE LYE

ALICE DICK
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20556535
20457573
21183560
20074090
21030610
21166961
21180700
20460439
21026397
20225783
20037975
20056469
20291702
20624586
20472738
20114121
20219912
20165740
20866200
20876564
21182177
21185582
21186121
21186140
21186151
21186155
21186181

ANDREA TORO

MALIK LEWIS
CHRISTOPHE VERCOUSTRE
ROBERT ALLEN
ORLANDO BARRERA
KYONG KIM

YONATAN BASIN
MUELAS, RO

CADE LAUTENBACHER
KIMBERLY MCCLYMONT
LIRAN BETITO LAS VEGAS NV
CURTIS BUCKLEY
ROBERT HUGHES

DARA COX

LOUISE FRANCOEUR
ANTHONY SELINSKY
JAMES KASIN

MARIO FAUCEGLIA
CHRISTOPHER SELINSKY
LEONIDAS VARGAS
KENNETH INOUYE
ANTHONY COUSINEAU
RONALD HERTEL
KOSTADINO KOTATIS
MICHAEL MINCHEY
KEVIN BOOS

JORGE PORTILLO
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20,400
20,000
19,500
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13,500
8,000
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6,500
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